
TRANS-NOMAD 2023 Día 1
Valle de Benasque - Val d'Aran / 28.09.2023

详细评估
BARREIRO, Angel

编号: 50

E-BIKE

参赛类别:
E-BIKE

总时间: 1:00:20.88

线路中排名: 38 (of 42)
线路最佳成绩: 26:40.80
类别中排名: 38(of 42)
该项目最佳时间: 26:40.80

中途成绩
检查站

TC1 Colladeta
TC2 Saravillo
TC3 Rabalsorri 1
TC4 - Rabalsorri 2

分段
时间

10:02.99
18:09.29
23:49.80
8:18.80

名次
-

39
38
40
36

差值
-

4:30.43
8:00.05
17:27.80
3:44.26

名次
总成绩

39
38
40
36

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

4:30.43
8:00.05
17:27.80
3:44.26

总成绩
时间

10:02.99
28:12.28
52:02.08

1:00:20.88

名次
-

39
38
38
38

差值
-

4:30.43
12:30.48
29:55.82
33:40.08

名次
总成绩

39
38
38
38

总排名

差值
总成绩

4:30.43
12:30.48
29:55.82
33:40.08

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


